
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 150.1 135.0

2 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 135.0

3 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.0 115.0

4 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 156.0 100.0

5 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 150.9 95.0

6 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 85.0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 300.0

2 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 150.1 235.0

3 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.0 230.0

4 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 180.0

5 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 150.9 170.0

6 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 156.0 165.0

Womens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 150.1 165.0

2 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 155.0

3 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.0 130.0

4 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 156.0 115.0

5 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 150.9 105.0

6 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 75.0



Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 590.0 10

2 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 150.1 535.0 8

3 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.0 475.0 6

4 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 156.0 380.0 4

5 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 150.9 370.0 2

6 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 340.0 1

Womens 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 3.782

2 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 150.1 3.564

6 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.0 3.084

17 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 150.9 2.452

18 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 156.0 2.436

21 Miranda  McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 151.0 2.252


